
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, November 14, 2011 – Friday, November 25, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, November 14, 2011  
  NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
  Executive Committee of NHPRC meeting 
   
 Tuesday, November 15, 2011 
  NHPRC Commissioners Meeting 
  Meet with Representative Manzullo 
  Attend the Future of Information Alliance program at the Newseum 
    
Wednesday, November 16, 2011 
 Participate in Patent and Trade Office Bucket Signing 
 Remarks at Cathy Davidson Program 
 
Thursday, November 17, 2011 
 NARA Management Team Meeting 
 NARA All Hands Meeting 
 National Building Museum Opening  
   
Friday, November 18, 2011 
  Meet with Representative Speier 
 
Monday, November 21, 2011 
  National Academic Library and Information System Foundation in Sofia, Bulgaria 
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Tuesday, November 22, 2011 
  National Academic Library and Information System Foundation in Sofia, Bulgaria 
 
Wednesday, November 23, 2011 
   
Thursday, November 24, 2011 
  Thanksgiving – Federal Holiday 
    
Friday, November 25, 2011 
   
 
  
  


